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2025-2026 SCA Leadership 

Co-Presidents: Lindsey Carroll and Sasha Muzzarelli (scapresident@shorecrest.org) 

Co-Vice Presidents: Lauren Razook and Alexis Schaffer 

Co-Secretaries: Kristen Rambicure and Allison Skorewicz 

Volunteer Coordinators: Kelly Moore and Jennie Norton (volunteer@shorecrest.org)  
 

2025-2026 SCA Committee Chairs 

COMMITTEE CHAIR CONTACT INFO DESCRIPTION PRIMARY VOLUNTEER DUTIES 

SCA Soiree​
 

Ciarra Johnson 
Jess Garving 
 

ccluster@gmail.com 
(941) 400-9165 
jessandtommygarvin@gmail.com 
(813) 493-1937 

Annual Community 
event 
FALL EVENT 

Works with the SCA Liaisons to plan the event with 
support from the Marketing and Advancement 
Teams 

Book Fair Casey Giroud  
Alexis Ver 
Eecke  

cgiroud@shorecrest.org 
avereecke@shorecrest.org  

FALL EVENT Chaired by the School’s Media Specialists 

ERB snacks Peggy Walter peggywalter711@gmail.com Provide snacks during 
testing - SPRING 
EVENT 

Arrange for snacks to be distributed to students 
during testing week 

Fall-o-Ween Parade 
& Fun Day 

Sarah 
Richardson 

mrsricho@gmail.com ES and LS Festival on 
campus - FALL EVENT 

●​ Plan tables with arts/crafts, food, etc.  
●​ “Day-of” volunteers assist with and monitor 

activities. 
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Electric Fall Festival Alexis Schaffer 
 
Lauren Razook 

alexisjschaffer@gmail.com 
 
Laurenrazook@outlook.com  

FALL EVENT New for 2025-2026! An on-campus, all-ages family 
gathering with games, activities, music and more.  

Grandparent 
Gatherings 

Shari Zara shariaznj5@gmail.com 
 

Ongoing Community 
Support 

Encourages grandparents to get involved at 
Shorecrest and get to know each other.  

Grandparents & 
Special Friends Day  

Lindsey Carroll 
 
Kyle Toma 

linzet@gmail.com 
(516) 532-9615 
kyletoma14@gmail.com  

Annual Community 
Event  
SPRING EVENT 

Works with the School’s SCA Liaison to organize 
volunteer support for the event.   

Helping Hands Tammy 
Goldstein 

tgoldstein1972@gmail.com  Ongoing Teacher 
Support 

Gather projects from teachers to assist them with 
whatever work is needed and deliver items back to 
the teacher the same day.  

Holiday Gift Drive​
 
Co-chairs TBD 

Stacy Conroy 
‘00 

stacyes@gmail.com 
 
 

Annual Community 
Outreach for local 
children in foster care 
with Hero To A Child. 
WINTER EVENT 

●​ Coordinate Shorecrest’s major outreach project 
by organizing the list of needs from the 
Guardian ad Litem program and distributing 
donation requests to classrooms 

●​ Plan the final, full-day event 
●​ Help with buying last-minute gifts, putting large 

items together, sorting gifts, etc.  

Holiday Greenery Rochelle 
Graves 
Nicky Junor 

Rochelle  
(727) 201-6788 
Giannaular@yahoo.com 
 
Nicky 
(727) 273-6275 
junor.nicky@gmail.com 
 
greenery@shorecrest.org 

Annual SCA Fundraiser 
WINTER EVENT 

●​ Attach bows to greenery   
●​ Deliver greenery throughout Pinellas County 

Hospitality / Teacher 
Appreciation  

Leigh-Anne  
Plattner 
Nidhi Patel 

Laplattner@gmail.com 
nidhicpatel@gmail.com 
(813) 857-4926 

SPRING EVENT Coordinate appreciation events for faculty and staff 
(spa day, carwash, etc.) 

Library Shelfies Kelly Moore kellytmoore22@gmail.com 
 

Ongoing Library 
Support 

Reshelving and organizing books 
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Other volunteer opportunities include:   
●​ International Connection: Diversity, inclusion and cultural enrichment. More: https://www.shorecrest.org/parents/international-connection  

●​ ES carline assistance 

●​ The Shorecrest Fund Phone-a-thon: contact Keely Werly, kwerly@shorecrest.org  

●​ Various photography and videography needs: contact Raffi Darrow, rdarrow@shorecrest.org   

●​ Grade Level Representatives (Contact your school Head) 

 

Oldie Goldie Book 
Sale 

Lauren Carlan 
Kristi Aussner 

lwcarlan@gmail.com 
kristi.aussner@yahoo.com 
 
 
  

Annual Library 
fundraiser and book 
sale 
SPRING EVENT 

●​ Obtain, assemble and distribute boxes 
●​ Stock, sort and display books for the day of sale 
●​ Act as cashier for the day of sale 
●​ Help children choose books 
●​ Clean up and transfer any unsold books to a 

place of donation 

School Supplies 
(LS/MS) 

Abbi Reynolds 
 

Abbi.k.reynolds@gmail.com 
​
 

Annual SCA fundraiser 
SPRING/ FALL EVENT  

Work with the School’s SCA Liaison to purchase, 
organize and distribute School Supply Kits to the 
Lower and Middle Schools. 

Shorecrest Cares Julie Meyer 
Wendy Bansal 

jmeyer@shorecrest.org 
wendybansalpa@yahoo.com 
(516) 287-7660  

Connect with families in 
need of support 

Communicate with the Head of School. 
Coordinate and/or deliver meals. 
Help with other needs. 

Uniform Sales Lauren Carlan 
Sarah Glenn 
Kristi Aussner 
 

lwcarlan@gmail.com 
Sarahduffyglenn@gmail.com 
kristi.aussner@yahoo.com 
 

Ongoing SCA fundraiser 
held 2-3 times during 
the school year  

●​ Help sort and organize collected Lands’ End 
uniform items 

●​ Set up the day before sales and pack up after 
sales  

●​ Assist shoppers during sales and cashier duty 
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